
Monthly Enrollments by Health Plan and Medicaid Eligibility Group 
 New Members 

Healthy Louisiana 

Summary by Region 

Total SSI LaCHIP HCBS Family  
and 

Children 

Region 
Chisholm BCC  Foster 

  Care 
 Medicaid   

Expansion 

Capital  274  4,927  3  59  1  13  11,783  43   6,463  

Gulf  321  4,255  5  63  4  12  9,973  30   5,283  

North  268  3,015  1  54  6  3  7,778  82   4,349  

South Central  233  4,212  1  66  7  8  10,079  64   5,488  
Total  39,613  1,096  16,409  10  242  18  36  219   21,583  

Reporting Month: September 2016 

Summary by Plan 

Total SSI LaCHIP 
HCBS Family  

and 

Children 

Plan 
Chisholm 

BCC 
 Foster 
  Care 

 Medicaid 
 Expansion 

Aetna  184  1,397  2  14  7  3  4,232  17   2,608  
Amerigroup  210  2,840  3  34  4  9  6,929  41   3,788  
AmeriHealth Caritas  193  1,969  3  47  3  5  4,984  31   2,733  
LA Healthcare Connections  255  5,063  1  73  1  5  11,628  85   6,145  
UnitedHealthcare Community 
Plan-2015 

 254  5,140  1  74  3  14  11,840  45   6,309  
Total  1,096  16,409  10  242  18  36  39,613  219   21,583  

Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 
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Family 
and 

Children 
Total   SSI LaCHIP HCBS Chisholm 

 

All Regions BCC 

 39,613  1,096  16,409  10  242  18  36 Region Total 

Foster 
 Care 

 219  

Medicaid 
Expansion 

 21,583  

 

Aetna 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  51 

 133 

 184 

 871 
 526  2 

 0 

 2 

 12 
 2 

 14 

 2 
 5 

 1 
 2 

 7  1,397 

 2,436 
 1,796 

 4,232  3  

 5  
 12  

 17   2,608  

 1,487  
 1,121  

 

Amerigroup 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  64 

 146 

 210 

 2,049 
 791  2 

 1 

 3 

 31 
 3 

 34 

 1 
 3 

 5 
 4 

 4  2,840 

 4,301 
 2,628 

 6,929  9  

 7  
 34  

 41   3,788  

 2,116  
 1,672  

 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  45 

 148 

 193 

 1,398 
 571  0 

 3 

 3 

 40 
 7 

 47 

 0 
 3 

 2 
 3 

 3  1,969 

 2,976 
 2,008 

 4,984  5  

 17  
 14  

 31   2,733  

 1,474  
 1,259  

 

LA Healthcare Connections 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  100 

 155 

 255 

 4,082 
 981  1 

 0 

 1 

 71 
 2 

 73 

 0 
 1 

 4 
 1 

 1  5,063 

 8,529 
 3,099 

 11,628  5  

 12  
 73  

 85   6,145  

 4,199  
 1,946  

 

United Healthcare 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  116 

 138 

 254 

 4,449 
 691  1 

 0 

 1 

 69 
 5 

 74 

 1 
 2 

 13 
 1 

 3  5,140 

 9,658 
 2,182 

 11,840  14  

 10  
 35  

 45   6,309  

 4,975  
 1,334  
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Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 
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Capital 

Total   SSI 
Family 

and 

Children 
LaCHIP HCBS Chisholm 

 

All Regions BCC 

 274  3  59  1  13  4,927  11,783 

Foster 
 Care 

 43  

Medicaid 
Expansion 

 6,463  

 

Aetna 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  13 

 31 

 44 

 269 
 136  0 

 0 

 0 

 6 
 0 

 6 

 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 

 0  0  405 

 770 
 484 

 1,254 

 1  
 2  

 3   796  

 481  
 315  

 

Amerigroup 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  15 

 33 

 48 

 554 
 207  2 

 0 

 2 

 9 
 0 

 9 

 0 
 1 

 2 
 0 

 2  1  761 

 1,222 
 756 

 1,978 

 6  
 2  

 8   1,147  

 636  
 511  

 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  14 

 30 

 44 

 400 
 152  0 

 1 

 1 

 13 
 3 

 16 

 0 
 0 

 0 
 3 

 3  0  552 

 886 
 549 

 1,435 

 5  
 4  

 9   810  

 453  
 357  

 

LA Healthcare Connections 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  28 

 35 

 63 

 1,244 
 283  0 

 0 

 0 

 10 
 0 

 10 

 0 
 0 

 2 
 0 

 2  0  1,527 

 2,443 
 891 

 3,334 

 18  
 2  

 20   1,712  

 1,141  
 571  

 

United Healthcare 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  29 

 46 

 75 

 1,502 
 180  0 

 0 

 0 

 17 
 1 

 18 

 0 
 0 

 6 
 0 

 6  0  1,682 

 3,168 
 614 

 3,782 

 2  
 1  

 3   1,998  

 1,612  
 386  
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Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 
 

Run Date: 10/11/2016 



 

Gulf 

Total SSI 
Family 

and 

Children 
LaCHIP HCBS Chisholm 

 

 All Regions BCC 

 321  5  63  4  12  4,255  9,973 

 Foster 
  Care 

 30  

 Medicaid 
Expansion 

 5,283  

 

Aetna 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  19 

 47 

 66 

 282 
 100  1 

 0 

 1 

 2 
 2 

 4 

 0 
 1 

 1 
 1 

 2  1  382 

 774 
 452 

 1,226 

 1  
 0  

 1   769  

 469  
 300  

 

Amerigroup 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  15 

 38 

 53 

 626 
 237  0 

 1 

 1 

 6 
 0 

 6 

 0 
 1 

 0 
 3 

 3  1  863 

 1,195 
 708 

 1,903 

 5  
 2  

 7   969  

 542  
 427  

 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  9 

 38 

 47 

 348 
 136  0 

 2 

 2 

 8 
 2 

 10 

 0 
 1 

 2 
 0 

 2  1  484 

 685 
 477 

 1,162 

 1  
 0  

 1   615  

 315  
 300  

 

LA Healthcare Connections 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  27 

 47 

 74 

 876 
 184  1 

 0 

 1 

 18 
 2 

 20 

 0 
 0 

 1 
 0 

 1  0  1,060 

 1,724 
 746 

 2,470 

 8  
 2  

 10   1,304  

 794  
 510  

 

United Healthcare 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  46 

 35 

 81 

 1,279 
 187  0 

 0 

 0 

 21 
 2 

 23 

 1 
 0 

 3 
 1 

 4  1  1,466 

 2,648 
 564 

 3,212 

 11  
 0  

 11   1,626  

 1,287  
 339  
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Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 
 

Run Date: 10/11/2016 



 

North 

Total SSI 
Family 

and 

Children 
LaCHIP HCBS Chisholm 

 

 All Regions BCC 

 268  1  54  6  3  3,015  7,778 

 Foster 
  Care 

 82  

 Medicaid 
Expansion 

 4,349  

 

Aetna 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  10 

 30 

 40 

 142 
 124  0 

 0 

 0 

 1 
 0 

 1 

 2 
 1 

 0 
 1 

 1  3  266 

 376 
 367 

 743 

 2  
 2  

 4   428  

 219  
 209  

 

Amerigroup 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  14 

 41 

 55 

 349 
 146  0 

 0 

 0 

 8 
 1 

 9 

 1 
 0 

 0 
 0 

 0  1  495 

 803 
 518 

 1,321 

 16  
 1  

 17   744  

 415  
 329  

 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  16 

 44 

 60 

 310 
 124  0 

 0 

 0 

 7 
 2 

 9 

 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 

 0  0  434 

 657 
 424 

 1,081 

 3  
 7  

 10   568  

 321  
 247  

 

LA Healthcare Connections 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  17 

 37 

 54 

 695 
 172  0 

 0 

 0 

 12 
 0 

 12 

 0 
 1 

 0 
 0 

 0  1  867 

 1,644 
 581 

 2,225 

 29  
 4  

 33   1,258  

 891  
 367  

 

United Healthcare 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  24 

 35 

 59 

 804 
 149  1 

 0 

 1 

 22 
 1 

 23 

 0 
 1 

 2 
 0 

 2  1  953 

 1,952 
 456 

 2,408 

 14  
 4  

 18   1,351  

 1,086  
 265  
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Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 
 

Run Date: 10/11/2016 



 
 

South Central 

Total SSI 
Family 

and 

Children 
LaCHIP HCBS Chisholm 

 

 All Regions BCC 

 233  1  66  7  8  4,212  10,079 

 Foster 
  Care 

 64  

 Medicaid 
Expansion 

 5,488  

 

Aetna 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  9 

 25 

 34 

 178 
 166  1 

 0 

 1 

 3 
 0 

 3 

 0 
 3 

 0 
 0 

 0  3  344 

 516 
 493 

 1,009 

 8  
 1  

 9   615  

 318  
 297  

 

Amerigroup 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  20 

 34 

 54 

 520 
 201  0 

 0 

 0 

 8 
 2 

 10 

 0 
 1 

 3 
 1 

 4  1  721 

 1,081 
 646 

 1,727 

 7  
 2  

 9   928  

 523  
 405  

 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  6 

 36 

 42 

 340 
 159  0 

 0 

 0 

 12 
 0 

 12 

 0 
 2 

 0 
 0 

 0  2  499 

 748 
 558 

 1,306 

 5  
 6  

 11   740  

 385  
 355  

 

LA Healthcare Connections 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  28 

 36 

 64 

 1,267 
 342  0 

 0 

 0 

 31 
 0 

 31 

 0 
 0 

 1 
 1 

 2  0  1,609 

 2,718 
 881 

 3,599 

 18  
 4  

 22   1,871  

 1,373  
 498  

 

United Healthcare 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  17 

 22 

 39 

 864 
 175  0 

 0 

 0 

 9 
 1 

 10 

 0 
 1 

 2 
 0 

 2  1  1,039 

 1,890 
 548 

 2,438 

 8  
 5  

 13   1,334  

 990  
 344  
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Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 
 

Run Date: 10/11/2016 


